

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10349 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEVA DASSI & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 10352 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10354 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10355 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10356 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10357 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10363 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10365 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 10367 of 2010

Date: 30/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 10349,10352,10354,10357,10363,10365,10367
OF 2010

Deleted.

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.10355,10356 OF 2010

None appear in the matter.

Item No.59

From the file it is found that original records were
received on 3.6.2011.

Statement of case have not been filed within the
stipulated time by the parties.

Hence, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj